
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0001 PRECINCT 1
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   3,257
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     471    14.46
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .   2,388    73.32
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     398    12.22
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     450                    198             0           
139             0           113             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .      54    12.00            17             0            
16             0            21             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .     393    87.33           180             0           
121             0            92             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       3      .67             1             0            
2             0             0             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            13.82
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            11.46
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            16.46
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .              .75

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     3.77             1             0            
0             0             1             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .      11    20.75             3             0            
1             0             7             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      40    75.47            13             0            
15             0            12             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      0             0            
0             0             1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 20
Vote for  1
 Jean L. Enright  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      47    12.02            20             0            
16             0            11             0
 Alcee L. Hastings.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     330    84.40           154             0            
99             0            77             0
 Jameel McCline.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14     3.58             5             0            
5             0             4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                      1             0            
1             0             0             0

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     324    83.08           159             0            
97             0            68             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      66    16.92            20             0            
24             0            22             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                      1             0            
0             0             2             0
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ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     180    49.32            73             0            
64             0            43             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     185    50.68            92             0            
49             0            44             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28                     15             0            
8             0             5             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     156    36.79            63             0            
40             0            53             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     268    63.21           123             0            
92             0            53             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26                     12             0            
7             0             7             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     286    70.44           123             0            
87             0            76             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     120    29.56            48             0            
40             0            32             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      44                     27             0            
12             0             5             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0002 PRECINCT 2
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   3,338
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .   1,220    36.55
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .   1,494    44.76
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     624    18.69
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     491                    162             0           
184             0           145             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .     218    44.40            81             0            
79             0            58             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .     256    52.14            78             0           
101             0            77             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .      17     3.46             3             0            
4             0            10             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            14.71
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            17.87
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            17.14
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             2.72

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .      15     7.01             8             0            
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7             0             0             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     199    92.99            72             0            
72             0            55             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                      0             0            
0             0             2             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                      1             0            
0             0             1             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     116    46.77            35             0            
48             0            33             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     132    53.23            41             0            
50             0            41             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      0             0            
0             0             1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                      2             0            
3             0             2             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     131    56.96            33             0            
54             0            44             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      99    43.04            32             0            
40             0            27             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26                     13             0            
7             0             6             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     173    37.61            56             0            
70             0            47             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     287    62.39            92             0           
107             0            88             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      31                     14             0            
7             0            10             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     339    72.90           107             0           
120             0           112             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     126    27.10            45             0            
57             0            24             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26                     10             0            
7             0             9             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0003 PRECINCT 3
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   2,840
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .   1,112    39.15
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 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .   1,228    43.24
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     500    17.61
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     361                    114             0           
112             0           135             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .     182    50.42            58             0            
60             0            64             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .     173    47.92            55             0            
50             0            68             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       6     1.66             1             0            
2             0             3             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            12.71
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            16.37
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            14.09
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             1.20

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.10             1             0            
0             0             1             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .      14     7.69             4             0            
6             0             4             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     166    91.21            53             0            
54             0            59             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      99    59.64            27             0            
31             0            41             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      67    40.36            26             0            
19             0            22             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                      0             0            
0             0             3             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                      2             0            
0             0             2             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     101    65.16            32             0            
29             0            40             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      54    34.84            17             0            
17             0            20             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18                      6             0            
4             0             8             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     139    41.62            43             0            
38             0            58             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     195    58.38            60             0            
67             0            68             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27                     11             0            
7             0             9             0
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CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     249    74.11            74             0            
82             0            93             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      87    25.89            27             0            
26             0            34             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25                     13             0            
4             0             8             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0004 PRECINCT 4
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     184
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .      45    24.46
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .      85    46.20
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .      54    29.35
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                     14             0            
1             0             2             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .       1     5.88             0             0            
1             0             0             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .      13    76.47            13             0            
0             0             0             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       3    17.65             1             0            
0             0             2             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             9.24
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .             2.22
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            15.29
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             5.56

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1   100.00             0             0            
1             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 20
Vote for  1
 Jean L. Enright  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4    30.77             4             0            
0             0             0             0
 Alcee L. Hastings.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6    46.15             6             0            
0             0             0             0
 Jameel McCline.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3    23.08             3             0            
0             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
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Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    76.92            10             0            
0             0             0             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3    23.08             3             0            
0             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7    58.33             7             0            
0             0             0             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5    41.67             5             0            
0             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      1             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2    12.50             2             0            
0             0             0             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14    87.50            11             0            
1             0             2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      1             0            
0             0             0             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11    68.75             9             0            
0             0             2             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5    31.25             4             0            
1             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      1             0            
0             0             0             0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5
Vote for  1
 Jon Basquin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6    37.50             6             0            
0             0             0             0
 Patrick Lucey .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    62.50             7             0            
1             0             2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      1             0            
0             0             0             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0005 PRECINCT 5
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     407
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 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     195    47.91
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .     158    38.82
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .      54    13.27
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      45                     30             0            
5             0            10             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .      24    53.33            17             0            
3             0             4             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .      20    44.44            12             0            
2             0             6             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       1     2.22             1             0            
0             0             0             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            11.06
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            12.31
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            12.66
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             1.85

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     4.17             1             0            
0             0             0             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23    95.83            16             0            
3             0             4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11    61.11             6             0            
1             0             4             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7    38.89             5             0            
1             0             1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      0             0            
0             0             1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      1             0            
0             0             0             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11    64.71             6             0            
1             0             4             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6    35.29             5             0            
1             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                      1             0            
0             0             2             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13    30.95             9             0            
2             0             2             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29    69.05            19             0            
3             0             7             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                      2             0            
0             0             1             0
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CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      37    86.05            23             0            
5             0             9             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6    13.95             6             0            
0             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                      1             0            
0             0             1             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0006 PRECINCT 6
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,872
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     553    29.54
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .     948    50.64
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     371    19.82
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     187                     71             0            
46             0            70             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .      77    41.18            28             0            
20             0            29             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .     102    54.55            41             0            
22             0            39             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       8     4.28             2             0            
4             0             2             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             9.99
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            13.92
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            10.76
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             2.16

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .       6     7.89             5             0            
1             0             0             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      70    92.11            23             0            
18             0            29             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      0             0            
1             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 20
Vote for  1
 Jean L. Enright  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26    27.08            10             0            
4             0            12             0
 Alcee L. Hastings.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      57    59.38            23             0            
14             0            20             0
 Jameel McCline.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13    13.54             7             0            
2             0             4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                      1             0            
2             0             3             0
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GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      34    35.79            15             0            
4             0            15             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61    64.21            25             0            
15             0            21             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                      1             0            
3             0             3             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      69    75.82            25             0            
15             0            29             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    24.18            12             0            
3             0             7             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11                      4             0            
4             0             3             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    30.00            19             0            
10             0            22             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     119    70.00            45             0            
32             0            42             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                      7             0            
4             0             6             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     119    70.00            44             0            
28             0            47             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    30.00            20             0            
15             0            16             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                      7             0            
3             0             7             0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5
Vote for  1
 Jon Basquin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     134    72.43            57             0            
34             0            43             0
 Patrick Lucey .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    27.57            14             0            
11             0            26             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                      0             0            
1             0             1             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0007 PRECINCT 7
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV
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 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,933
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     893    46.20
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .     767    39.68
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     273    14.12
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     564                    335             0           
160             0            69             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .     300    53.19           170             0            
89             0            41             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .     239    42.38           151             0            
63             0            25             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .      25     4.43            14             0            
8             0             3             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            29.18
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            33.59
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            31.16
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             9.16

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     1.37             3             0            
1             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .      20     6.87            15             0            
4             0             1             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     267    91.75           149             0            
81             0            37             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                      3             0            
3             0             3             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 20
Vote for  1
 Jean L. Enright  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      71    34.13            42             0            
29             0             0             0
 Alcee L. Hastings.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     114    54.81            74             0            
24             0            16             0
 Jameel McCline.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23    11.06            15             0            
6             0             2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      31                     20             0            
4             0             7             0

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     102    48.11            72             0            
24             0             6             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     110    51.89            64             0            
34             0            12             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27                     15             0            
5             0             7             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     124    69.27            78             0            
35             0            11             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      55    30.73            42             0            
11             0             2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      60                     31             0            
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17             0            12             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     171    37.01           106             0            
48             0            17             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     291    62.99           175             0            
83             0            33             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     102                     54             0            
29             0            19             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     352    77.70           209             0           
101             0            42             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     101    22.30            69             0            
26             0             6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     111                     57             0            
33             0            21             0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4
Vote for  1
 Stephanie Schneider Busin .  .  .  .  .  .     347    61.96           203             0            
95             0            49             0
 Judy Cross-McClure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17     3.04             9             0            
6             0             2             0
 John Perry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     196    35.00           121             0            
59             0            16             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                      2             0            
0             0             2             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0008 PRECINCT 8
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     540
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     211    39.07
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .     226    41.85
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     103    19.07
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     104                     50             0            
30             0            24             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .      48    46.15            22             0            
14             0            12             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .      50    48.08            25             0            
15             0            10             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       6     5.77             3             0            
1             0             2             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            19.26
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            22.75
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            22.12
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             5.83

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********
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GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .       7    14.58             5             0            
0             0             2             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      41    85.42            17             0            
14             0            10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25    50.00            12             0            
7             0             6             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25    50.00            13             0            
8             0             4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24    52.17            10             0            
11             0             3             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    47.83            13             0            
4             0             5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                      2             0            
0             0             2             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      30    32.61            19             0            
7             0             4             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      62    67.39            26             0            
19             0            17             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12                      5             0            
4             0             3             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      69    76.67            31             0            
20             0            18             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      21    23.33            13             0            
5             0             3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                      6             0            
5             0             3             0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5
Vote for  1
 Jon Basquin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      70    76.09            38             0            
23             0             9             0
 Patrick Lucey .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    23.91             7             0            
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5             0            10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12                      5             0            
2             0             5             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0009 PRECINCT 9
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,094
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     340    31.08
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .     525    47.99
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     229    20.93
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     122                     58             0            
35             0            29             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .      54    44.26            25             0            
16             0            13             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .      64    52.46            32             0            
18             0            14             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       4     3.28             1             0            
1             0             2             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            11.15
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .            15.88
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            12.19
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             1.75

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .      11    20.75             4             0            
3             0             4             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      42    79.25            20             0            
13             0             9             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                      1             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      39    63.93            18             0            
13             0             8             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    36.07            12             0            
5             0             5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                      2             0            
0             0             1             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33    56.90            15             0            
11             0             7             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25    43.10            14             0            
5             0             6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
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   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                      3             0            
2             0             1             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32    27.35            18             0            
7             0             7             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      85    72.65            38             0            
26             0            21             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                      2             0            
2             0             1             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      91    77.12            43             0            
26             0            22             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27    22.88            12             0            
8             0             7             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                      3             0            
1             0             0             0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4
Vote for  1
 Stephanie Schneider Busin .  .  .  .  .  .      43    37.07            24             0            
12             0             7             0
 Judy Cross-McClure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      46    39.66            23             0            
12             0            11             0
 John Perry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27    23.28             8             0            
10             0             9             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                      3             0            
1             0             2             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                                 HENDRY COUNTY, FLORIDA
                                                         OFFICIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
                                                         AUGUST 26, 2014
RUN DATE:09/09/14 04:02 PM                               STATISTICS

0010 PRECINCT 10
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %       ED100         EDIVO         EV100   
EVIVO         ABS           PV

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,071
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN PARTY  .  .     354    33.05
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  .  .     451    42.11
 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .  .     266    24.84
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      86                     42             0            
25             0            19             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .  .  .  .      31    36.05            15             0            
9             0             7             0
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .  .  .  .      49    56.98            25             0            
13             0            11             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .  .       6     6.98             2             0            
3             0             1             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             8.03
 VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN PARTY.  .  .  .             8.76
 VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY.  .  .  .            10.86
 VOTER TURNOUT - NONPARTISAN  .  .  .  .  .             2.26

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN PARTY) **********

10/8/25, 1:07 PM hendryelections.org/Portals/Hendry/2014 Primary Precinct Results.txt

https://www.hendryelections.org/Portals/Hendry/2014 Primary Precinct Results.txt 14/16



GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Yinka Abosede Adeshina .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     6.45             0             0            
2             0             0             0
 Elizabeth Cuevas-Neunder  .  .  .  .  .  .       9    29.03             3             0            
5             0             1             0
 Rick Scott .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20    64.52            12             0            
2             0             6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC PARTY) **********

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 20
Vote for  1
 Jean L. Enright  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Alcee L. Hastings.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
 Jameel McCline.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for  1
 Charlie Crist .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26    57.78            16             0            
3             0             7             0
 Nan H. Rich.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19    42.22             9             0            
8             0             2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                      0             0            
2             0             2             0

ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for  1
 George Sheldon.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23    53.49            11             0            
7             0             5             0
 Perry E. Thurston.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20    46.51            13             0            
3             0             4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                      1             0            
3             0             2             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 3
Vote for  1
 Robert Branning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      31    39.24            16             0            
9             0             6             0
 Mary Evans .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      48    60.76            24             0            
13             0            11             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                      2             0            
3             0             2             0

CIRCUIT JUDGE, 20TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, GROUP 16
Vote for  1
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 Amy Hawthorne .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61    74.39            29             0            
19             0            13             0
 Steven S. Leskovich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      21    25.61            13             0            
4             0             4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                      0             0            
2             0             2             0

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4
Vote for  1
 Stephanie Schneider Busin .  .  .  .  .  .      36    42.86            23             0            
7             0             6             0
 Judy Cross-McClure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24    28.57            12             0            
9             0             3             0
 John Perry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24    28.57             5             0            
9             0            10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                      0             0            
0             0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                      2             0            
0             0             0             0
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